April 1, 2022~March 31, 2023 Central Alps Komagatake Ropeway and Route Bus Timetables

[ Summer Schedule]) April 8, 2022 ~June 12, 2022
June 18, 2022 ~November 28, 2022

To Komagatake Ropeway (Komagane Station ~ Suganodai B.C. ~ Shirabidaira ~ Senjojiki) *¢Ropeway and Bus are operated every 30 minutes, and the same symbols (e.g. Yr~¥r) will be the same schedule. Schedule of each symbols is as follows.

Stop Number Station * * *& *® | xOH | xOH | XxOHO| XxOHO| *OMO| AOHO| xOHMO| xOHO| xOHO| *xOHO| X SHO | xOHMO| xOHO| xOHO| xOHO| xSHO| xOHMO| XxOH | XN
K-01 %3”;%%%“65@“0“ 500 [ 530 | 6:00 | 6:30 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 830 [ 9:00 | 9:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00
Suzuran-dori
K-02 (In front of Komagane Bus Terminal)| 5:01 5:31 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01
FIFSAED BT 1R/ N2 —F)LED)
Nyotai-iriguchi
K-O7 (In front of Komagane IC) 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:37 | 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07
LIRAD B8 7 1R+ 5 —0)
Route Bus
gg\gj‘@?zu\fg@gaiBusce“ter 512 | 542 | 6:12 | 6:42 | 7:12 | 7:42 | 812 | 842 | 912 | 9:42 | 10:12 | 10:42 | 11:12 | 11:42 | 12:12 | 12:42 | 13:12 | 13:42 | 14:12 | 1442 | 15:12 | 1542 | 16:12
K-12
Departing Suganodai Bus Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
il Tyl 515 | 545 | 6:15 | 6:45 | 7:15 | 7445 | 815 | 845 | 9:15 | 9:45 | 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15
Shirabidaira
K-22 é%%rgﬁ;yﬁmmmagatake 545 | 6:15 | 645 | 7:15 | 7:45 | 815 | 845 | 9:15 | 9:45 | 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 16:45
LSO By EO0—TI 1)
i@rggda‘ra 6:00 | 6:30 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 800 | 830 | 9:00 | 9:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00
Ropeway
38%‘%5?““ 6:07 | 637 | 7:.07 | 7:37 | 807 | 837 | 9:07 | 9:37 | 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:37 | 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07

To Komagane Station (Senjojiki ~ Shirabidaira ~ Suganodai Bus Center ~ Komagane Station)

Stop Number Station * * *& *® | XOH | xOH | *xOHO| XOHO| xOHO| xO®HO| xOHO| *xOHO| xOHO | xOHO| xOHO| kxOHO | xOHO | xOHO| kOHO| xOHO| XM | xoH | XN
%g%gjiki 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12200 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00
Ropeway
%grg%‘da‘ra 6:07 | 637 | 7.07 | 7:37 | 807 | 837 | 907 | 937 | 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:37 | 14.07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07
||
Shirabidaira
K-22 &%@@ﬁ‘pgmmagmam 6:20 | 650 | 7:20 | 7:50 | 820 | 850 | 9:20 | 9:50 | 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20
ULBUTE By EO0—TI 1)
gg§7§xiugg@§a‘Busce”ter 652 | 722 | 752 | 822 | 852 | 922 | 952 | 1022 | 1052 | 11:22 | 11:52 | 12:22 | 12:52 | 13:22 | 13:52 | 14:22 | 14:52 | 15:22 | 1552 | 16:22 | 16:52 | 17:22 | 17:52
K-12
AN e Bus Center 6:55 | 7:25 | 7:55 | 8:25 | 8:55 | 9:25 | 9:55 | 10:25 [ 10:55 [ 11:25 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 13:55 | 14:25 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25 | 17:55

Route Bus
Nyotai-iriguchi
K-O7 (In front of Komagane IC) 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 [ 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 [ 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 [ 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00
ZEAD G 7R > —Fi)

Suzuran-dori

K-02 (In front of Komagane Bus Terminal [ 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 | 10:06 [ 10:36 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:06 | 13:36 [ 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 [ 17:06 | 17:36 | 18:06
IF5ABD BT IR/INZY —=T)UED)

K-01 %‘;T%%%“esmom 708 | 7:38 | 808 | 838 | 9:08 | 9:38 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:08 | 13:38 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:08 | 17:38 | 18:08

Operating schedule of each symbols.

*---Jul.16~Aug.14 sat./sun./holidays, Aug.10.12.15, Sep.17~0Oct.10 sat./sun./holidays, Sep.22

&®---Jul.9,10, Jul.19~Aug.9 weekday only, Aug.20~Sep.11 sat./sun, Sep.20,21, Sep.26~0Oct.7 weekday only, Oct.15,16
W Apr.8~Jun.12, Jun.18~Jul.8, Jul.11~Jul.15, Aug.16~Sep.16 weekday only, Oct.11~0Oct.14, Oct.1 7~Nov.6
O-*Nov.7~28 everyday



[Winter Schedule]April 1, 2022~ April 4, 2022
December 3, 2022 ~March 31, 2023

To Komagatake Ropeway (Komagane Station ~ Suganodai B.C. ~ Shirabidaira ~ Senjojiki)
Stop Number Station

_ Komagane Station . . . . . : : :
K-0O1 85 {BERA] 8:00 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00

Suzuran-dori
K-02 (In front of Komagane Bus Terminal)| 8:01 9:01 10:01 | 11:01 | 12:01 | 13:01 | 14:01 | 15:01
IIF5ABD FI5 RN —=T)UED)

Nyotai-iriguchi
K-O7 (In front of Komagane IC) 8:07 9:07 10:07 | 11:07 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07

Route BUS ﬁﬁﬁ?\ﬂ(%@’ﬁfﬁ’r \Jg_%-ﬁ)

Arriving Suganodai Bus Center . ) . . . . . .
BOLNREY S —E 8:12 9:12 10:12 | 11:12 | 1212 | 13:12 | 14:12 | 15:12

K-12

Departing Suganodai Bus Center . i . . . . . .
DALY L — 3 8:15 9:15 10:15 | 11:15 | 12:15 | 13:15 | 14:15 | 15:15

Shirabidaira

K-22 (Central Alps Komagatake 8:45 | 9:45 | 1045 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:45
Ropeway)

USUYE By E0—-TD 1)

Shirabidaira ) . . . . . . .
LSUE 9:05 10:05 | 11:05 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 15:05 | 16:05

Ropeway

:S%‘%gﬁk‘ 912 | 10112 | 1112 | 1212 | 1312 | 1412 | 15:12 | 16:12

To Komagane Station (Senjojiki ~ Shirabidaira ~ Suganodai Bus Center ~ Komagane Station)
Stop Number Station

i%é[g;“k‘ 855 | 955 | 1055 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55

Ropeway

Shirabidaira ) . . . . . . .
LSUE 9:02 10:02 | 11:02 | 12:02 | 13:02 | 14:02 | 15:02 | 16:02

]
Shirabidaira

K-22 (Central Alos Komagatake 9:10 | 10:10 | 11:10 | 12:10 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 15:10 | 16:10
Ropeway)

LSUYE Gy E0—-—TD 1)

Arriving Suganodai Bus Center i . . . . . . .
EOANREYH—E 9:42 10:42 | 11:42 | 12:42 | 13:42 | 14:42 | 15:42 | 16:42

K-12

Departing Suganodai Bus Center . . . . . . . .
EOA/NZ LD — % 9:45 10:45 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:45

Route Bus
Nyotai-iriguchi
K-O7 (In front of Komagane IC) 9:50 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:50
ZIAAD (BI 7 1R V5 —7)

*Ropeway has holidays due to regular maintenance.

Suzuran-dori Please check more details on our website

K-02 (In front of K Bus Terminal| 9:56 | 10:56 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 16:56 o
e e SIS S e Chuo Alps KOMAGATAKE ROPEWAY website

http://www.chuo-alps.com/lang/en/

_ Komagane Station . . . . . : : :
K-01 §9 7 1BERA] 9:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 | 12:58 | 13:58 | 14:58 | 15:58 | 16:58

(As of April 1, 2021)



